
CLASS - IV

CLASS - V

CLASS - VII

S.No Name of the Book Publisher Name
1 English Reader -4 S.Chand's Publishing
2 English Grammar Trendz -4 Learners Publications
3 Hindi Saransh Reader -4 Prachi lndia Pvt.Ltd
4 Bhasa Adhigam Avam Vyakaran -4 Prachi lndia Pvt.Ltd
5 New Maths Explorer -4 Kriti Prakashan Pvt Ltd
6 My World of Science-4 lnfinity Educational World
7 World Explorers Social Studies4 Rohan Book Company Pvt. Ltd
8 lT Codestream -4 Acevision Publisher Pvt. Ltd

I Know & Succeed General Knowledge , Reasoning and Life
Skills -4 Primrose Publication

10 I am an Artist Art &Activity -4 Kirti Publications

S.No Name of the Book Publisher Name
1 English Reader -5 S.Chand's Publishing
2 English Grammar Trendz -5 Learners Publications
3 Hindi Saransh Reader -5 Prachi lndia Pvt .Ltd
4 Bhasa Adhigam Avam Vyakaran -5 Prachi India Pvt.Ltd
5 New Maths Explorer -5 Kriti Prakashan Pvt Ltd
6 My World of Science-S lnfinity Educational World
7 World Explorers Social Studies-S Rohan Book Company Pvt. Ltd
B lT Codestream -5 Acevision Publisher Pvt. Ltd

I Know & Succeed General Knowledge , Reasoning inO t_ife
Skills -5 Primrose Publication

10 I am an Artist Art &Activity -5 Kirti Publications

CLASS - VI
S.No Name of the Book Publisher Name

1 English Reader -6 S.Chand's Publishing
2 The Grammar Caravan -6 S.Chand's Publishing
3 Shashwat Hindi Pathmala-6 Eternal Publications
4 Surbhika Hindi Vyakaran Mala-6 Eupheus Learning

5 Sanskrit -6 NCERT

6
Maths World -6 Eduline Publishers

7 Science -6 Prachi lndia Pvt.Ltd
8

Our Harmony Social Science-6 Vardhman books lnternational Pvt. Ltd

I lT Codestream -6 Acevision Publisher Pvt. -td
10

Know & Succeed General Knowledge , neasoning and
Life Skiils -6 Primrose Publication

S.No Name of the Book Publisher Name
1 English Reader -7 S.Chand's Publishing
2 The Grammar Caravan -7 S.Chand's Publishing
3 Shashwat Hindi Pathmala-7 Eternal Publications
4 Surbhika Hindi Vyakaran Mala-7 Eupheus Learning
5 Sanskrit -7 NCERT

6
Maths World -7 Eduline Publishers

7 Science -7 Prachi lndia Pvt.Ltd
I

Our Harmony Social Science-7 Vardhman books lnternational pvt, Ltd

9 lT Codestream -7 Acevision Publisher Pvt. Ltd
10

Know & Succeed General XnowleOge;Reasoningrcnd
Life Skiils -7 Primrose Publication

\itt#ncipar
rne-naOhnt Hi gher Secondary

SlhoolC'B'S'e'


